
Viljandimaa TV 10 olümpiastarti IV etapp

16.05.2022 Karksi-Nuia staadion

PV kettaheide 750g

1 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 38,50

2 Gregor Kirilind 13.02.2008 Tarvastu 37,85

3 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 26,54

4 Sten Kukk 10.06.2009 VKK 22,65

5 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 22,00

6 Martin Sülla 23.11.2008 SJK 20,19

7 Sander Roosileht 09.04.2009 SJK 18,90

8 Oliver Org 02.03.2009 SJK 14,22

9 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 13,59

PV pallivise 150g

1 Gregor Kirilind 13.02.2008 Tarvastu 67,47

2 Sten Kukk 10.06.2009 VKK 55,69

3 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 52,49

4 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 47,55

5 Marten Maidla 14.12.2008 SJK 46,90

6 Sander Roosileht 09.04.2009 SJK 41,78

7 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 35,08

8 Martin Sülla 23.11.2008 SJK 34,23

9 Tauri Tuul 30.06.1905 Tarvastu 31,63

10 Oliver Org 02.03.2009 SJK 31,12

11 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK NM

PV 1000m jooks

1 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 3.18,60

2 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 3.18,99

3 Tauri Tuul 2008a Tarvastu 3.52,26

4 Marten Maidla 14.12.2008 SJK 3.57,08

5 Oliver Org 02.03.2009 SJK 4.06,43

6 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 4.06,53

7 Sander Roosileht 09.04.2009 SJK 4.22,30

8 Martin Sülla 23.11.2008 SJK 4.25,15

PN kettaheide 600g

1 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 28,56

2 Marten Miilen 06.01.2010 VKK 24,85

3 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 24,39

4 Marten Igga 10.06.2010 Tarvastu 19,37

5 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 18,86

6 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 18,63

7 Allar Arula 08.09.2011 SJK 17,38

8 Tanel Sepp 08.11.2010 SJK 13,39

9 Asser Kase 13.12.2010 VJK 12,48

10 Ruuben Reinkubjas 05.02.2011 SJK 11,85



11 Armand Liik 26.06.2011 SJK 11,10

PN pallivise 150g

1 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 58,03

2 Marten Miilen 06.01.2010 VKK 53,18

3 Kert Järvelt 14.01.2010 Tarvastu 41,76

4 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 37,83

5 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 36,02

6 Gert Ritson 09.09.2010 Tarvastu 34,59

7 Allar Arula 08.09.2011 SJK 26,36

8 Armand Liik 26.06.2011 SJK 26,30

9 Ruuben Reinkubjas 05.02.2011 SJK 24,41

10 Asser Kase 13.12.2010 VJK 23,55

11 Tanel Sepp 08.11.2010 SJK 22,88

12 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 21,04

PN 1000m jooks

1 Marten Miilen 06.01.2010 VKK 3.28,21

2 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 3.47,04

3 Gert Ritson 09.09.2010 Tarvastu 3.47,98

4 Kert Järvelt 14.01.2010 Tarvastu 4.12,07

5 Asser Kase 13.12.2010 VJK 4.24,42

6 Ruuben Reinkubjas 05.02.2011 SJK 4.33,37

7 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 4.51,79

8 Armand Liik 26.06.2011 SJK 5.03,12

9 Tanel Sepp 08.11.2010 SJK 5.17,65

10 Allar Arula 08.09.2011 SJK 5.30,53

TV kettaheide 600g

1 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 30,64

2 Hannaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK 23,07

3 Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.08.2009 VJK 22,48

4 Elis Marksoo 24.12.2008 Tarvastu 21,50

5 Karmen Valmsen 09.11.2008 VKK 21,17

6 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 20,78

7 Melissa Paks 24.11.2008 Tarvastu 18,04

8 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 16,98

9 Mirtel Ruut 2009 VKK 16,00

10 Eliise Miil 13.06.2009 SJK 12,45

11 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 12,00

v.v. Maily Kullama 16.05.2010 VJK 18,16

v.v. Lisette Kask 2007 VPK 17,70

v.v. Kertu Tooming 2007 Heimtali 32,55

TV pallivise 150g

1 Marie Miilen 04.06.2008 VKK 52,76

2 Gertu Koik 10.06.2008 VKK 48,79

3 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 37,30



4 Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK 35,73

5 Elis Marksoo 24.12.2008 Tarvastu 35,47

6 Melissa Paks 24.11.2008 Tarvastu 35,41

7 Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.08.2009 VJK 34,51

8 Mirtel Ruut 2009 VKK 32,16

9 Karmen Valmsen 09.11.2008 VKK 30,43

10 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 28,16

11 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 28,08

12 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 27,33

13 Hannaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK 26,08

14 Rahel Sarapson 2008 VJK 22,13

15 Eliise Miil 13.06.2009 SJK 15,56

TV 600m jooks

1 Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK 1.51,90

2 Kaisa Piigli 02.06.2008 Tarvastu 2.07,23

3 Karmen Valmsen 09.11.2008 VKK 2.07,24

4 Maria Elise Sass 21.08.2008 VKK 2.11,47

5 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 2.13,95

6 Hannaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK 2.15,89

7 Elis Marksoo 24.12.2008 Tarvastu 2.18,26

8 Gertu Koik 10.06.2008 VKK 2.19,32

9 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 2.19,54

10 Mirtel Ruut 01.07.1905 VKK 2.20,02

11 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 2.22,02

TN pallivise 150g

1 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 32,74

2 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 31,41

3 Estelle Peek 11.06.2010 Tarvastu 30,76

4 Emili Hoolemaa 13.03.2010 Tarvastu 25,82

5 Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarvastu 25,45

6 Maily Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 22,25

7 Hedeli Küper 2012 Kõpu 20,25

8 Lisette Lepik 08.05.2012 Heimtali 19,34

TN 600m jooks

1 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 2.03,37

2 Emili Hoolemaa 13.03.2010 Tarvastu 2.28,20

3 Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarvastu 2.29,97

4 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 2.34,61

5 Hedli Küpler 2012 Kõpu 2.35,98

6 Lisette Lepik 08.05.2012 Heimtali 2.39,83

peakohtunik: Ants Kuusik

peasekretär: Aivar Hommik


